



MARKETING

This is made in France by Gelpat with high quality ingredients and all you have to do is thaw and serve. This is brought over from Bindi USA and needs to be stored frozen.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS						
Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
9041		03423830090411		49/71 OZ		
Brand	Brand Owner		GPC Description			
Gelpat	Bindi North America		Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Perishable)			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
2.87 LBR	2.25 LBR	No	France	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.71 INH	15.47 INH	2.24 INH	0.32 FTQ	06x30	237 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors		
N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Served thawed but kept frozen -----

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains' ; **MC** = 'May Contain' ; **N** = 'Free From' ; **UN** = 'Undeclared' ; **INII** = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; **50** = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; **60** = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; **NI** = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soybean - MC

Wheat - C

Sesame - MC

Molluscs - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - MC

Fish - C

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

Nutrition Facts

49 Servings per container

Serving Size

20 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

45

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2 g

2%

Saturated Fat 1 g

3%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 18 mg

6%

Sodium 26 mg

1%

Total Carbohydrates 6 g

2%

Dietary Fiber 1 g

1%

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 2 g Added Sugars

4%

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

0%

Calcium 10 mg

1%

Iron 0.7 mg

3%

Potassium 24 mg

1%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Eggs, WHEAT flour, Maize starch, Glucose syrup, Whole MILK powder, Vegetable oil (Colza), Butter, Dextrose, Egg yolk powder, Vegetable fat (palm), Whey, Egg white powder, Milk cream,vanilla flavor, Emulsifiers Mono – and diglycerides of fatty acids and Acetic acid esters of mono – and diglycerides of fatty acids, Milk protein concentrate, Skimmed Milk powder, Thickener : modifiedpotato starch, Fish gelatin, Salt, Milk proteins, Spent vanilla powder, Natural flavoring, Stabilizer : Carrageenan.



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw and Serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw and Serve

MORE INFORMATION